# Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited

Plant: Plot No. 101, G.I.D.C. Estate, DHOLKA-382225 (Gujarat), Tele.: +91-2714-248369, 248370,

M.: 9898048360 CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829



Date: November 4, 2020

To, BSE Ltd DCS - Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam

<u>Subject: Submission of Newspaper cutting for Board Meeting to be Held on November 12, 2020.</u>

Ref: Scrip Code - 512453

With reference to the above subject, please find attached herewith the newspaper cutting for calling the Board Meeting of the Company which will be held on November 12, 2020.

The above Notice is published in English and Gujarati Newspaper paper - Financial Express dated November 4, 2020.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited

Kunjal Soni Compliance Officer AHMEDABADI RG

SINTEX

SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L17110GJ1931PLC000454

Regd. Office: Kalol (N.G.) - 382 721, Dist: Gandhineger, Gujaret, India. Ph.: +91-2764-253000, E-mail: share@eintex.co.in, Website: www.s.ntex.in

#### NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 10, 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020. A copy of the said notice and Financial Results on approval shall also be available on Company's website at www.sintex.in and also on Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Sintex Industries Limited Hitesh T. Mehta Place: Kalol (N.G.) Company Secretary

Date: 03-11-2020

### PANTH INFINITY LIMITED

CIN: L45201GJ1993PLC114416

Reg. Office: 101, Siddh Chambers, Tarutiya Hanuman Street, Gurjar Fallya, Haripura orthinfinity.com, website: www.panthinfinity.com Surat - 395003, Gujarat, India. E-mail: info@po NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) and 29(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Meeting No. 5/2020-21 of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th November, 2020 at 2:00 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company situated at 101, Siddh Chambers, Taratiya Hanuman Street, Gurjar Fallya, Haripura, Surat – 395003, Gujarat, India, inter-aiia, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020.

The Notice is also possible on the Company's website was partitificilly compand on

The Notice is also avariable on the Company's website www.panthinfinity.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com.

For, PANTH INFINITY LIMITED Sd/-

Place: Surat Date: 03/11/2020

JINAY KORADIYA Chairman and Managing Director DIN: 03362317

## 4 SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829

Registered Office: 802 Namarayan Complex, Opp. Navrangpura, Post Office, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat. E-mail Id: admin@jagdambapolymers.com Website: www.shrijagdamba.com Tel No. 079-26565792

### NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 that the Board of Directors meeting of SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED will be held on Thursday, November 12, 2020 at the registered office of the company for consideration of 1. Unaudited quarterly results along with Limited review report for Quarter and Half year ending on September 30, 2020. 2. Any other Matter which the Board deems fit, with the permission of the Chairman. Information in this regard is also available on the website of the company i.e. www.shrijagdamba.com and on the website of stock exchange i.e. www.bseindla.com

Also note that the trading window shall remain close till 48 hours after the result bursuant to the meeting made public.

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited SD/-

Date: 03.11.2020 Place: Ahmedabad

Kunjal Soni Company Secretary

## GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED.

(CIN:- L25200GJ1984PLC050560)

Reg. Office: - Plot No. 485, Santej Vadsar Road, Santej, Tal. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar-Gujarat - 382721 Corporate Office: - H B Jirawala House, 13 Nav Bharat Society, Opp. Panchsheel Bus Stop, Usmanpura, Ahmedabd-13

#### **Public Notice**

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Board of Directors of the company in consultation with BSE Limited, has fixed Wednesday, November 11, 2020 as the Record Date for giving the effect of Reduction of Share Capital as per the Resolution Plan duly approved by the Hon'ble National Company

## RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED

CIN: L24110GJ1990PLC013967 Regd. Office: 10, Abhishree Corporate Park, Nr. Swagat Bunglows BRTS Busstand, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ambli, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380058. Phone: 02717-298600-602, email: ahmd@riddhisiddhi.co.in

### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is Scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 10th November, 2020, to, inter alia, consider and approve the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th

The said notice may be accessed at the Company's website at www.riddhisiddhi.co.in and of Stock Exchange's website at www.bselindia.com

For Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols Limited Sdi-Shared Jein Company Secretary Mem. No. A57221



Place: Ahmedabad

Date: 02/11/2020

## GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED

Regd.Office: State Highway No.41 Nr. Sujanpur Patte, Sidhpur-35415 Corporate Office: "Gokul House", 43, Shreemali Co-operative House GOKUL Society Ltd., Opp. Shikhar Building, Nevrangoura, Ahmedatad-380009 CIN: L15142GJ1992PLC018745 Website: www.gokulgroup.com

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED will be held on Tuesday, 10" November, 2020 at the Bahuchar Krupa Bungalow, Road Behind SMS Hospital Near Tapovan Circle, Ahmedabad, - 382424 interalia to consider and to approve Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results and cash flow statement for the Second quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 along with various other businesses. This Information is posted on Company's website at www.gokulgroup.com and BSE website at www.bseindia.com and NSE website at For, Gokul Refolls and Solvent Limited www.nseindia.com. Sd/-

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 03.11.2020

Abhinay Mathur Company Secretary E

to G G G a

a

a

D



#### Stressed Assets Management Branch,

1st Floor, Kamdhenu Complex, Panjarapole Cross Road, Ambawadi, Ahmedebad-15

Email:samahm@bankofbaroda.co.in

## POSSESSION NOTICE

(FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

The undersigned being the authorized officer of the BANK OF BARODA under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Butter 2002 (Security Administration of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Butter 2002 (Security Administration of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Butter 2002 (Security Administration of the Security Interest (Security or powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 28.12.2018 calling upon the borrower M/s H.M.Industrial Pvt. Ltd. (CIN No. U27205G)2016PTC092510) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.11100.59 Lakhs (Rupees One Hundred Eleven Crore Fifty Nine Thousand only) and interest thereon w.e.f. 28.12.2018 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to M/s H M industrial Pvt. Ltd. (CIN No. U27205GJ2016PTC092510) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 29th day of October of the year 2020

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property/les will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda, Kapadwanj Branch, Kapadwanj for an amount of Rs.11351.93 Lakhs (Rupees One Hundred Thirteen Crore Fifty One Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand only)

### DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Non Agricultural property being the first floor Shop / Office No. 9 to 16 situated on the first floor of the building commercial complex known as National Plaza constructed on land bearing property No.6653-6654 paiki of town / Ta Kapadwanj Dist. Kheda along with

ગુરુવાર તા. ૧૨મી નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦ના રોજ યોજાનાર છે. તેમા ૩૦ सप्टेम्भर २०२०ना रोक समाप्त थरोवा इंपनीना त्रिमासिङ गाणा सने क्षव्ह्यरती स्टेन्डसबोन सने होन्सोवीडेटेड नाशांहीय परिधामोनी વિચારણા કરીને તેને બહાલી આપવામાં આવશે.

રોળી (LODR) રેગ્યુલેશન ૪૭, ૨૦૧૫ના અનુસંધાનમાં જણાવેલ ઉપરોક્ત નો ટીસ કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.nseindia.com અને www.sirediened.com पर मेदादी शहाशे.

मधेकार का, २०२०

वती, खेरन विभिटेड स्पृति हिनासीवासा

: SPECIAL

કંપની સેકેટરી અને કોમાલદાંન્સ ઓફિસર

## શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિમિટેડ

જુલ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : ૮૦૨, નરનારા વર્ગ કામ્પ્લાદ, નવરંગપુરા પોસ્ટ ઓફિસ સામે,

નવરંગપુરા, અમદાચાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૯, ગુજરાત

ប់អំពីថា មានទីនាំ : admin@jagdambapolymers.com documes: www.shringstambs.com eller: 079-26565792

આવી સૂચિત કરવામાં આવે છે કે સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન એન્ડ ડિસક્લોઝર રિક્લાયરમેન્ટ) રેગ્યુલેશન ૨૦૧૫ ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૪૭ અનુસાર **શ્રી જગદંભા પોલીમર્સ** લિમિટેકના બોર્ડ ઓક ડિરેક્ટર્સની મિટિંગ, ગુરૂવાર, ૧૨ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦ ના રોજ ક્રેપનીની રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસે નીચે દર્શાવેલ બાબતો ધ્યાને લેવા માટે મળશે : (૧) ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦ના રોજ પૂર્વ થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક તેમજ અર્પવાર્થિક અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામ સહિતના મર્યાદિત સમીજ્ઞા અહેવાલો (૨) કોઈ અન્ય બાબત જે કંપનીના બોર્ડ ઉપર ચેરમેનની મંજુરીથી રજુ થાય તે ધ્યાને લેવા. આ વિશેની માહિતી કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.shrijagdamba.com પર તથા સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com પર પદ્મઉપલબ્ધ છે.

ટ્રેડીંગ વિન્ડો પરિણામો જાહેર થયા પછીના ૪૮ કલાક સુધી બંધ રહેશે તેની નોંધ લેવા વિનંતી. શ્રી જગદંબા પોલીમર્સ લિમિટેક વતી

dl: 03.99.2020 SIDIBHHS: DIPS

35351

관심 /-वंकत जानी કંપની સેકેટરી

## ગોપાલા પોલિપ્લાસ્ટ લીમીટેડ

(CIN:- L25200GJ1984PLC050560)

Reg. Office: - Plot No. 485, Santej Vadsar Road, Santej, Tal. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar-Gujarat - 382721 Corporate Office:- H B Jirawala House, 13 Nav Bharat Society, Opp. Panchsheel Bus Stop, Usmanpura, Ahmedabd-13

## પહિલક નોટીસ

આથી નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે ઇન્સોલ્વન્સી એન્ડ બેન્કરપ્સી કોડ (આઇબીસી) ૨૦૧૬ ની ક્લમ ૩૦ (૬) હેઠળ માનનીય રાષ્ટ્રીય કંપની લો ટ્રિન્યુનલ, અમદાવાદ બેંચ હારા ૦૭-૦૮-૨૦૨૦ રોજ માન્ય કરવામાં આવેલ ઠરાવ ચોજના હેઠળ શેર મૂડી ઘટાડવાની અસર આપવા માટે કંપની એક્ટ ૨૦૧૩ ની કલમ ૯૧ અને સેબી ના (લીસ્ટીંગ ઓલ્લીગેશન એન્ડ ડીસક્લોસર રીક્વાયરમેન્ટ રેગ્યુલેશન) २०१५ ना नियम ४७ ने अनुबक्षीने इंपनीना जोर्ड ओई डिरेडटर्सरो બીએસઇ લીમીટેડ સાથે પરામર્શ કરીને ૧૧-૧૧-૨૦૨૦ ને બુધવાર રેકોર્ડ તારીખ નક્કી કરેલ છે.

શેર મૂડી ઘટાડાની વિગતો નીચે મુજબ છે

अश्वामा

| ₹.oi.                   | વિગતો                          | વિશેષ નોધ                                                                                                                                                                                   |
|-------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Page (Seque             | પુર્વ પ્રમોટર્સ<br>અને પ્રમોટર | आथी संपूर्ण 30,99,306 र्राडवरी शेर<br>प्रत्येंड इ. १० नी भूज डीमतना छे ते २६                                                                                                                |
| famina<br>gite<br>ginte | भूय नी<br>शेर<br>होस्डिंग      | થઈને શૂન્ય થઈ જશે.<br>આથી સંપૂર્ણ ૪,૮૦,૦૦૦ પ્રેક્રેન્સ શેર<br>પ્રત્યેક રૂ. ૧૦૦ ની મૂળ કીમતના છે તે રદ<br>થઈને શૂન્ય થઈ જશે.                                                                 |
| S DI                    |                                | प्रवर्तमान उर ઇક्विटी शेर थे इ. १० नी<br>भूण डीमतना छे तेना जहतामां नवो १<br>र्घविड्विटी शेर थे इ. १० नी भूण डीमत नो<br>ढशे ते वारी डरवामां आवशे सने सपूर्णांड<br>शेर घटीने शून्य थर्घ करो. |

In case of any revision in the Price Band, the Bid/ Offer Period will be a such revision in the Price Band, subject to the Bid/ Offer Period not as banking strike or similar circumstances, our Company and the Sereasons to be recorded in writing, extend the Bid! Offer Period for a reasons to be recorded in writing, extend the block order Period for Period not exceeding 10 Working Days. Any revision in the Price Bandwidely disseminated by notification to the Stock Exchanges, by issued the respective websites of the BRLMs and at the terminals of the Smith Price Bandwidely disseminated by the BRLMs and at the terminals of the Smith Price Bandwidely BRLMs and at the terminals of the Smith BRLMs and at the terminals at the terminals and at the terminals at t Intermediaries and the Sponsor Bank.

The Offer is being made through the Book Building Process, in terms Rules, 1957, as amended ("SCRR") read with Regulation 31 of the Rules, 1957, as amended ("SCRR") read with Regulation 31 of the Rules (1) of the SEBI CDR Regulations wherein not more than proportionate basis to Qualified Institutional Buyers ("QIBs") (the "QEBI STANDARD AND ADDRESS OF THE STANDARD AND ADDRESS reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received investor Allocation Price. In the event of under-subscription or non-significant price. Equity Shares shall be added to the Net QIB Portion. Further 5% of the Equity 3 area shall be added to the Net Ulis Fortion. Further 5% of proportionate basis to Mutual Funds only and the remainder of the large proportionate basis to all QIB Bidders including Mutual Funds, subject However, if the aggregate demand from Mutual Funds is less than 5% of for allocation in the Mutual Fund Portion will be added to the remainder, not less than 15% of the Offer shall be available for allocation and and location for the property of the offer shall be available for allocation and and location for allocation. and not less than 35% of the Offer shall be available for allocation to 9 ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids being received from them at a Anchor Investors) are required to mandatorily utilise the Application providing details of their respective ASBA accounts and UPI ID (in case) Amounts will be blocked by the SCSBs or under the UPI Mechanism participate in the Offer through the ASBA process. For details, see "Offer through the ASBA process." Biddera/Applicants should ensure that DP ID, PAN and the Clie BidderayApplicants should ensure that DP ID, PAN and the Co-correctly filled in the Bid cum Application Form. The DP ID, PAN a Form should match with the DP ID, PAN, Client ID available in the Application Form is liable to be rejected. BidderayApplicants should the Bid cum Application Form is active. Bidders/Applicants should be a provided in the Bid cum Application Form, the Bidders Depositories to provide to the Registrar to the Offer, any requested available on the records of the Depositories. These Demographs giving Allotment Advice or unblocking of ASBA Account or for Bidders/Applicants are advised to update any changes to their Der the Depository Participant to ensure accuracy of records. An Demographic Details would be at the Bidders/Applicants' sole risk.

BOOK RUNNIN



#### Kotak Mahindra Capital Company Limited

1" Floor, 27 BKC, Plot No. 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Comp Bandra (East), Mumbei 400 051 Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 22 4336 0000

E-mail: glandpharma.ipo@kotak.com Investor grievance e-mail: kmccredressai@kotak.com

www.irrvestmentbank.kotak.com Contact Person: Ganesh Rane SEBI Registration No: INM000008704

## Citigroup Global Markets in Private Limited

1202, First International Finan Center, Bandra Kurla Comple Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 B Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 22 6175 9999 E-mail: glandpharma.ipo@cl Investor grievance e-mail: investors.cgmib@citi.com Website: www.online.citibank.co.in/rhtm

globalscreen1.htm Contact Person: Ashish Gun SEBI Registration No: INM000010718

AVAILABILITY OF THE RHP: Investors are advised to refer to the RHP and BRLMs, i.e., www.investmentbank.kotak.com, www.online.citibank.co.in BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. AVAILABILITY OF BID CUMAPPLICATION FORMS: Bid cum Application Tel: +91 22 4336 0000; Citigroup Global Markets India Private Limited, 4037 4037 and Syndicate Member: Kotak Securities Limited, Tel: +91 22 Forms will also be available on the websites of BSE and NSE and the Desig Sub-Syndicate Members: Achievers Equities Limited, Ajcon Global Servi Limited, Edelweiss Broking Limited, Eureka Stock & Share Broking Service Services Private Limited, Keynote Capitals Limited, KJMC Capital Market Private Limited, SAFAL Capital (INDIA) Limited, SBicap Securities Limite Securities (India) Limited

Banker to the Offer/ Escrow Collection Bank/ Refund Bank/ Public Offer All capitalized terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have

Place: Hyderabad Date: November 3, 2020

GLAND PHARMA LIMITED is proposing, subject to, applicable statutory a RHP with RoC on October 31, 2020. The RHP is available on the wei www.investmentbank.kotak.com, www.online.citibank.co.in/rhtm/citigroupo investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details re This announcement is not an offer to sell, or a solicitation of any offer to bu Shares have not been and will not be registered under the United States Se to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to the registration requir

ગોપાલા પોલીપ્લાસ્ટ લીમીટેડ વતી

ખુરબુ સુરાના, (કંપની સચીવ)